（様式３）
「サーバ仮想基盤更新業務」
役　員　名　簿
【名　　称】　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

                                          　　　　　　　　　　　　年　　月　　日現在

	区分
	役職名
	（ふりがな）
氏　　　名
	性別
	生年月日
	住所

	1
	[記載例]
代表取締役
	しまね　たろう
島根　太郎
	男
	S35.5.5
	島根県出雲市塩冶有原町2-19

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	



